1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Chicago Metropolitan

Agency for Planning

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda
October 18, 2010- 2:00 PM
Yorkville/Bristol Sanitary District, 304 River Street; Yorkville

Introductions

Discuss concerns about watershed
Develop goals for watershed plan
Stream walk on October 25, 2010
Next meeting announcement

Meeting adjournment

233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice)
312-454-0411 (fax)
www.cmap.illinois.gov

2:00 PM
2:10
2:30
3:45
3:55
4:00



