

Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning

233 South Wacker Drive Suite 800 Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice) 312-454-0411 (fax) www.cmap.illinois.gov

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda October 18, 2010- 2:00 PM Yorkville/Bristol Sanitary District, 304 River Street; Yorkville

1.	Introductions	2:00 PM
2.	Discuss concerns about watershed	2:10
3.	Develop goals for watershed plan	2:30
4.	Stream walk on October 25, 2010	3:45
5.	Next meeting announcement	3:55
6.	Meeting adjournment	4:00